Ippalapalle Hanuman Thanda Thimmajipet Bhoothpur Mahabubnagar Telangana -509406
(Proprietor) 3. Mudavath Satyam S/o. Mudavath Budya 3-53-C Ippalapalle
Hanumanthanda Thimmajipet Bhoothpur Mahabubnagar Telangana-509406 (Guarantor)
NPA Date: 20-07-2025 ; Demand Notice Date: 01.08.2025
Outstanding Amount: Rs.96,31,153.24/- (Rupees Ninety Six Lakhs Thirty One
Thousand One Hundred Fifty Three Rupees and Twenty Four paisa only),
DETAILS OF SECURITY ASSETS : All that the open land adm. AC 3.00 Gts. or
14520.00 Sq.yds. in Sy.No. 98/A4 and 96/C3 situated in Ippalapally Village and gram
panchayath Thimmajipet Mandal Nagarkurnool District, Telangana NALA from

[...]

Gorita Thanda Gorita Thimmajipet Nagarkurnool Telangana-509406 (Borrower), 2. Sri
Mudavath Beechya S/o Mudavath Ratna 6-37/1 Gorita Thanda Gorita Thimmajipet
Nagarkurnool Telangana -509406 (Guarantor)
NPA Date: 28-07-2025 ; Demand Notice Date: 02.08.2025
Outstanding Amount: Rs.14,90,257.12/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Ninety Thousand
Two Hundred Fifty-Seven Rupees and Twelve paisa only),
DETAILS OF SECURITY ASSETS : All that poultry shed in Sy.No.115/ extent Acre
0.20 Guntas (2420 Sq.yds.) converted into NALA situated at Gorita Village of
Thimmajipet Mandal, Nagarkurnool district, Telangana and bounded by East:

[...]

Mudavath Ratna, 6-37/1 Gorita Thanda Gorita Thimmajipet Nagarkurnool Telangana -
509406 (Borrower), 2. Sri Mudavath Jethya S/o Balya 6-57 Gorita Thanda Gorita
Thimmajipet Nagarkurnool Telangana-509406 (Guarantor)
NPA Date: 28-07-2025; Demand Notice Date: 02.08.2025
Outstanding Amount: Rs.21,05,329.61/- (Twenty-One lakhs Five Thousand Three
Hundred Twenty Nine Rupees and Sixty One paisa only),
DETAILS OF SECURITY ASSETS : All that poultry shed in Sy.No.117/1/ extent Acre
0.20 Guntas (2420 Sq.yds.) converted into NALA situated at Gorita Village of
Thimmajipet Mandal, Nagarkurnool district, Telangana and bounded by East: